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
3509 Parcel ID: 09-170-019-00; Legal Description: LOT 19 DEER LAKE SUBDIVISION.
Comments: Nicely wooded lot in Deer Lake Subd., just of E 8th Street. 
Summer Tax Due: $12.34

OFF S
NORTHWOOD
TRL REED
CITY;

$731.00

3510 Parcel ID: 10-003-007-00; Legal Description: N 1/2 S 1/2 S 1/2 SW 1/4 NW 1/4.
SEC 3 T18N R12W. 5 A M/L. Comments: Fronts 165' along a paved county road
and runs 1320' deep. Level, wooded, dry lands. A nice piece of property. No trails
into it that we saw. 
Summer Tax Due: $34.63

S KINGS
HIGHWAY
LUTHER;

$1320.00

3511 Parcel ID: 10-029-009-00; Legal Description: W 1/2 SE 1/4 SW 1/4 SE 1/4. SEC
29 T18N R12W. 5 A. Comments: 5 acre parcel east of Baldwin and just off US 10.
Includes a couple of open-aire residences and a collection of what-have-yous. This
property is going to take a little polish to bring back to usefulness. We would
start with a bulldozer and loader. You'll be on a first name basis with the local
landfill operator by the time you're done here. Parcel is 330' along the road and
runs 660' feet deep. Dog doesn't bite, but you'll want to make sure you're up to
date on your tetanus shots. We don't get many like this. Don't miss out on your
chance to add it to your portfolio! Sanitation Issues And Garbage; 
Summer Tax Due: $226.38

1648 E 40TH
ST IDLEWILD;

$3008.00

3512 Parcel ID: 10-032-092-00; Legal Description: PART E 1/2 SE 1/4 SW 1/4, BEG 33
FT N & 420 FT W OF 1/4 POST ON S SEC LINE N 100 FT E 50 FT S 100 FT W 50 FT
SEC 32 T18N R12W 0.12 AC M/L Comments: High visibility 50' parcel running 100'
deep. On US 10 just west of Broadway St in Idlewild. 
Summer Tax Due: $2.51

1416 E US 10
BALDWIN;

$890.00

3513 Parcel ID: 10-036-010-00; Legal Description: N 5 ACRES OF NE 1/4 SE 1/4. SEC
36 T18N R12W. 5 A. Comments: 165' x 1320'. Road frontage along the east line
on S State Road, next to the powerline. We saw many mature oaks and maples
here. A very rolling, sharp piece of land with some timber. There is a gated,
private trail that bisects this property, and old topographic maps indicate a
structure is wayyyy back there somewhere, but we didn't hike in to see it. That's
your little bonus prize. Just like Cracker Jacks. We're not sure if they'll drop
power off the high tension lines here or not. You'll want to check with the power
company if that's important to you. 
Summer Tax Due: $34.63

5501 S STATE
RD CHASE;

$1320.00



3514 Parcel ID: 11-022-003-00; Legal Description: NE 1/4 NE 1/4 NE 1/4 NE 1/4 SEC
22 T18N R13W 2.5 A. Comments: Fairly modern 3/2 modular home on block
foundation/crawlspace north of Baldwin, right across the street from the AmVets
post. This building has had a plumbing freeze event, which has caused pretty much
all of the floors to buckle. You'll need to strip all of the carpet and flooring and
redo. Bottle gas fireplace. There is also noticeable mold in spots, especially on the
north exterior face (see photos). We suspect that the crawlspace was full of
water at one point. Appears to have been vacant a couple years. Small outbuilding
for mancave/sheshed use. Corner lot on W 24th Street and James Road. 1.3 acres,
level, dry and wooded. Freeze Damage; 
Summer Tax Due: $348.38

2039 W 24TH
ST BALDWIN;

$3892.00

3515 Parcel ID: 11-026-016-00; Legal Description: W 27 RDS OF S 1/2 SW 1/4 NW 1/4
EXC S 32 RDS. SEC 26 T18N R13W. 1.30 A M/L. 
Summer Tax Due: $22.31

S JAMES RD
BALDWIN;

$1027.00

3516 Parcel ID: 11-305-001-00; Legal Description: LOTS 1 TO 5 INC BLK 5 LAKELAND
ACRES. Comments: "Camping is allowed BY PERMIT on vacant parcels in Webber
Township." See the requirements on the township website:
https://webbertownship.org/ 
Summer Tax Due: $17.87

OFF HILLTOP
RD BALDWIN;

$995.00

3517 Parcel ID: 11-356-024-00; Legal Description: LOTS 24 & 25 BLK 56 LAKELAND
ACRES #2. Comments: "Camping is allowed BY PERMIT on vacant parcels in
Webber Township." See the requirements on the township website:
https://webbertownship.org/ 
Summer Tax Due: $5.09

OFF JILL
BALDWIN;

$810.00

3518 Parcel ID: 11-394-020-00; Legal Description: LOTS 20 & 21 BLK 94 LAKELAND
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